Vehicle Static Grounding System
Resistance + Capacitance Monitored
Earthing Relay-Series
The new Intelligent Vehicle Static Grounding Relay Model SPS-600 is an advanced
microcontroller based Static Charge earthing device used in Terminal Automation Systems. The
instrument acts as safety interlock, allowing initiation of the laoding/unloading process only
after satisfactory grounding of static charge on the Tanker body. The SPS-600 provides a
potential free control output for process interlocking along with bright LED based visual

CERTIFIED
Ex-d
HOW TO ORDER
Earthing Relay-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Vehicle Static Grounding System
Resistance + Capacitance Monitored
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.
Phone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543 l E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com  l Website: http://www.ashecontrols.com
Designed and Manufactured by :
VEHICLE STATIC GROUNDING SYSTEM SPS-600
 Configuration and add-on options
1 PROBE SELECTION
4Single Probe, without Manual Interlock XM
4Single Probe, with Manual Interlock SM
4Dual Probe with Manual Interlock DM
2 CABLE LENGTH
45 mt 4 sq. mm Spiral Cable Clamp Assembly pair F
410 mt 4 sq. mm Spiral Cable Clamp Assembly pair T
4Other (to be specified) Y
3 CONTROL RELAY OUTPUTS
4One Relay Output 1
4Two Relay Output  2
4 COMMUNICATION
4Rs485 on Modbus RTU required    M
4Rs485 on Modbus RTU not required N
5 EXECUTION
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution S
(Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas group IIC)
6 ACCESSORIES
4     Protective sun shade canopy in FRP material B
4     Accessories kit not required N
Stair Case
Platform
E2
Flanged Conn.Railing
Loading
Arm
Tanker
Relay Output to
Batch Controller
Power Supply
ERU
STEADY
ON
P1 MI
Cap. Bypass
      Switch
Earth Pit
EARTHING OF TANKER DURING LOADING OPERATION